MAJOR UNITED KINGDOM AIRLINES - APPROPRIATION ACCOUNT
SUMMARY 2000

(£ million)
Total
UK
Airlines
1 Profit (or loss) before Exceptional Items and Taxation 510.0
2 Exceptional ltems -
3 Taxation 48.3
4 Profit or loss after Taxation 462.8
5 Available for appropriation 454.9
6 Dividends 300.7
7 Prior year adjustments (4.2)
8 Transfers to reserves 22.1
9 Transfers from reserves 8.3
10 Total Movement in reserves 163.8

(a) British Airways includes British Airways (Euro Ops) LGW results
(b) Formerly known as Air Atlantique Atlantic Cargo

(c) British Midland Airways includes British Midland Commuter results
(d) British World Airlines financial report cover a 10 month period

British
Airways
Consolidated

232.1
(3.5)
235.6
235.6
193.0
19.0

61.6
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Other
UK
Airlines

277.9

51.8
227.2
219.2
107.7

(4.2)

31
8.3
102.2
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